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Jenjii & Franklin Hysten, Blaze Consulting Group, LLC creates 
transformative experiences where individuals, teams, and communities 
can envision a better future and activate positive change. Our approach 
draws on community strength and connects social assets to research 
validated practice and data. Through coaching, training, facilitation, and 
consulting services, we aim to create spaces where you can sustain 
yourself as you support your young ones to be successful in school and in 
life.

Jenjii & Franklin Hysten, Blaze Consulting Group, LLC crea experiencias 
transformadoras en las que las personas, los equipos y las comunidades 
pueden visualizar un futuro mejor y activar un cambio positivo. Nuestro 
enfoque se basa en la fortaleza de la comunidad y conecta los activos 
sociales con la investigación, la práctica y los datos validados. A través de 
los servicios de orientación, capacitación, facilitación y consultoría, 
nuestro objetivo es crear espacios en los que pueda mantenerse mientras 
apoya a sus jóvenes para que tengan éxito en la escuela y en la vida.

Jenjii & Franklin Hysten, Blaze 顾问团, LLC 创造变革性体验，让个人、团队
和社区可以展望更美好的未来并激发积极的变革。 我们的方法利用社区力量并
将社会资产与研究验证的实践和数据联系起来。 通过指导、培训、促进和咨询服
务，我们的目标是创造空间，让您可以在支持您的孩子在学校和生活中取得成功
的同时维持自己

Welcome / Bienvenidos / 欢迎



Agreement / Acuerdos / 协议书

● Raise the hand icon
● Levantar el icono de la 

mano
● 举起手形图标

● Place comments in the 
chat box

● Coloque comentarios 
en el cuadro de chat

● 在聊天框中放置评论

● Mute Yourself
● Silenciarse por favor
● 使自己静音

● Try on the process
● Pruebe el proceso
● 试一试

● Right to pass
● Derecho a pasar
● 通过权

● Be open, be respectful
● Estar abierto, ser 

respetuoso
● 开放，尊重



Check-in/Chequeo/报到
Fire up the chat!  What holidays do you celebrate in 
November and December? 

Enciende el chat! ¿Qué fiestas celebras en noviembre y 
diciembre?

开启聊天！ 你在 11 月和 12 月庆祝什么节日？



What is one takeaway you hope your student leaves 
SLUSD with?

¿Qué es lo que espera que su estudiante deje SLUSD?

您希望您的学生从 SLUSD 离开时带走一样什么东西？













❏ What questions do you have?
❏ In your best thinking, what is the role of parents to 

support this vision of student success? 
❏ In your imagination, what does the school need from 

students to support this vision of student success?
❏ What do you need to support your student?

❏ ¿Qué preguntas tiene usted?
❏ En su mejor pensamiento, ¿cuál es el papel de los padres 

para apoyar esta visión del éxito de los estudiantes?
❏ En su imaginación, ¿qué necesita la escuela de los 

estudiantes para apoyar esta visión de éxito estudiantil?
❏ ¿Qué necesita para apoyar a su estudiante?

❏ 你有什么问题？
❏ 在您的最佳想法中，父母在支持学生成功 这一愿景方面

的作用是什么？
❏ 在您的想象中，学校需要学生提供什么来支持 这种学生

成功的愿景？
❏ 你需要什么来支持你的学生？



What do you need?
¿Que necesitas?

你需要什么？



Parent Facilitators/Facilitadores de Padres /家長聯絡員

School Site 学校 Parent Facilitator 家長聯絡員
School Site Contact Number               

联联系电话
Email 电邮

Wilson Angelica Franco 510-618-4370 ext 3494 afranco@slusd.us

Jefferson Gloria Fernandez 510-618-4310 ext 2809 gfernandez@slusd.us

Washington Maria Ochoa 510-618-4360 ext 3333 mochoa@slusd.us

McKinley Violeta Olivarez Duran 510-618-4320 ext 2938 voduran@slusd.us

Bancroft # 1 Joanna Garcia 510-618-4380 ext 3612 jgarcia@slusd.us

Bancroft # 2 Bryant Coronado-Alcantara 510-618-4380- ext.3696 bcoronado-alcantra@slusd.us

John Muir # 1 Jasmin Vega 510-618-4400 ext 3703 jvega@slusd.us

John Muir # 2 Olivia Humphrey 510-618-4400 ext.3783 ohumphrey@slusd.us

Garfield Norma Rosas Alonzo 510-618-4300 ext 2794 nalonzo@slusd.us

Monroe Rebecca Jauregui 510-618-4340 ext 3190 rjauregui@slusd.us

Madison Alejandra Moran 510-895-7944 ext 3077 amoran@slusd.us

Roosevelt Laura Ordonez 510-618-4350 ext 3290 lordonez@slusd.us

Lincoln Michele”Shelley”Taylor 510-618-4460-ext. 2262 mitaylor@slusd.ud

SLHS Evelyn Afusia 510-618-4600 ext 2428 eafusia@slusd.us
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Survey 
Time

PLEASE FEEL OUT OUR SURVEY 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/
1FAIpQLSfKDCzcfacJTKqjhNP_xv
PmO5A0KYbUp0DUvlK-Kv3hj1kq
Pw/viewform?usp=sf_link

admin@blazeconsulting.group
510.861.4404

Please keep this slide for attribution

http://bit.ly/2Tynxth
http://bit.ly/2TyoMsr
http://bit.ly/2TtBDfr
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfKDCzcfacJTKqjhNP_xvPmO5A0KYbUp0DUvlK-Kv3hj1kqPw/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfKDCzcfacJTKqjhNP_xvPmO5A0KYbUp0DUvlK-Kv3hj1kqPw/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfKDCzcfacJTKqjhNP_xvPmO5A0KYbUp0DUvlK-Kv3hj1kqPw/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfKDCzcfacJTKqjhNP_xvPmO5A0KYbUp0DUvlK-Kv3hj1kqPw/viewform?usp=sf_link
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Raffle 
Time

Please feel free to contact 
Blaze Consulting Group

admin@blazeconsulting.group
510.861.4404

Please keep this slide for attribution

http://bit.ly/2Tynxth
http://bit.ly/2TyoMsr
http://bit.ly/2TtBDfr

